BRAKE FLUID SYSTEM FLUSH

Removes oxidized brake fluid to help prevent
system corrosion and reduce ABS component
wear. This service helps to ensure safe and
reliable brake operation.

Remove old fluid from master cylinder

Flush old fluid from lines

Replace with approved brake fluid

Bleed brake system

Roadtest

POWER STEERING FLUID FLUSH

Removes old fluid from throughout system, this
service improves operation and helps extend the
life of the pump and rack and pinion/steering
box.

Remove contaminated fluid from system

Refill with approved power steering fluid

Check system for leaks

Roadtest

TRANSMISSION SERVICE

Helps to increase the life and performance of
the transmission. Neglecting this service can
lead to unnecessary repair costs.

Remove and clean transmission pan

Replace transmission filter, gasket and fluid
Check and adjust linkages as required
Roadtest

COOLING SYSTEM SERVICE

Prevents overheating, a major cause of
mechanical breakdown.

Pressure test cooling system

Check all hoses

Flush system and replace with approved coolant

LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER WITH
VEHICLE INSPECTION

Change engine oil and filter

Lube chassis if required

Lube doors & hood hinges

Check all fluid levels

Inspect tires for wear and damage
Check tire pressure

Check hoses and belts

Check air cleaner element

Check all lights and horn operation

Check windshield wiper operation

and washer spray

Visual inspection of undercarriage

ie: brake and fuel lines for leaks and damage,
exhaust system components and suspension

DISC BRAKE SERVICE

To ensure optimum braking, and help
prevent premature wear.

Service calipers and slide pins
Inspect and service pads

Clean and lubricate all contact points
Inspect lines and hoses

Roadtest

REAR DRUM BRAKE SERVICE

To ensure optimum braking, and help
prevent premature wear.

Remove and clean drums

Inspect, clean, service and adjust shoes
Lubricate all contact point

Inspect wheel cylinders and lines
Roadtest

THE FORGOTTEN FLUIDS

Front-rear differential and transfer case fluids
are often neglected, changing of these fluids are
essential to the proper operation of these
components. Costly repairs and premature
breakdown can help be avoided by regular
servicing.

Check operation of components

Drain and replace with approved fluid

Roadtest

MOTORVAC CARBON CLEAN FUEL
SYSTEM SERVICE

This complete fuel system service will remove
carbon,dirt, gums and varnishes from your
throttle body, intake manifold, injectors, valves,
combustion chamber, exhaust, oxygen sensor
and catalytic converter. This helps restore new
car performance, fuel economy and lowers cars
emissions.

GOODSYEAR
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MIKE'S SERVICE
GENTRE

COMPLETE AUTOMOTIVE
MAINTENANCE, REPAIR
AND DRIVE CLEAN FACILITY

MAINTENANCE
GUID =

A properly maintained vehicle is
the best way to help prevent
premature breakdown and costly
repairs. It is also essential to the
proper operation, safety and
performance of your vehicle, also
maximizing resale value.

252 BROADWAY AVE.
ORANGEVILLE, ONTARIO
LOW 1K7

TEL: (519) 941-0171

HOURS

MONDAY THRU THURSDAY
8:00 AMTO 6:00 PM
FRIDAY
8:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
SATURDAY
8:00 AMTO 1:00 PM



MAINTENANCE GUIDE

KMS or MONTHS

5,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000
40,000
45,000
50,000
55,000
60,000
65,000
70,000
75,000
80,000
85,000
90,000
95,000

100,000
105,000
110,000
115,000
120,000
125,000
130,000
135,000
140,000
145,000
150,000
155,000
160,000
165,000
170,000
175,000
180,000
185,000
190,000
195,000
200,000

3
6
9
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
51
54
57
60
63
66
69
72
75
78
81
84
87
90
93
96
g8
102
105
108
111
114
117
120

SERVICE
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SERVICE NUMBER 1

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
1A Includes service 1 plus:

- Transmission service

- Power steering fluid flush

1B Includes service 1 plus:

- Dexcool cooling system

- service/flush (every five years)

SERVICE NUMBER 2

- Lube, oil, and filter

- Vehicle inspection

- Tire rotation

2A Includes service 2 plus:

- Transmission service

- Power steering fluid flush

SERVICE NUMBER 3

- Lube, oil, and filter

- Vehicle inspection

- Tire rotation and balance

- Front and rear brake service

- Clean or replace pollen filter
if equipped

3A Includes service 3 plus:

- Check and replace air and
fuel filter as required

SERVICE NUMBER 4

- Lube, oil, and filter

- Vehicle inspection

- Throttle body service
- Wheel alignment

SERVICE NUMBER 5

- Lube, oil, and filter

- Vehicle inspection

- Replace PCV

- Brake fluid system flush
- Front diff. service

- Rear diff. service

9A Includes service 5 plus:

- Tire rotation

5B Includes service 5 plus:

- Tire rotation and balance

- Front and rear brake service

- Clean and replace pollen filter
if equipped

SERVICE NUMBER 6
- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Tire rotation
- Motorvac carbon clean
fuel service
- Check spark plugs (platinum)
- Replace spark plugs (non platinum)
- Wheel alignment
- Transfer case service

SERVICE NUMBER 7
- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Tire rotation and balance
- Wheel alignment
- Front and rear brake service
- Motorvac carbon clean
fuel service
- Check and replace spark plugs if
required (platinum)
- Replace spark plugs (non platinum)
- Clean or replace pollen filter
if equipped
- Transfer case service
- Replace timing belt if equipped
7A Includes service 7 plus:
- Check and replace air and
fuel filters as required

Services may vary depending on the
make and model of your vehicle.

ONLY THE BEST SERVICE IS
GOODYEAR SELECT



