BRAKE FLUID SYSTEM FLUSH

Removes oxidized brake fluid to help prevent system corrosion and reduce ABS component wear. This service helps to ensure safe and reliable brake operation.

Remove old fluid from master cylinder Flush old fluid from lines Replace with approved brake fluid Bleed brake system Roadtest

POWER STEERING FLUID FLUSH

Removes old fluid from throughout system, this service improves operation and helps extend the life of the pump and rack and pinion/steering box.

Remove contaminated fluid from system Refill with approved power steering fluid Check system for leaks Roadtest

TRANSMISSION SERVICE

Helps to increase the life and performance of the transmission. Neglecting this service can lead to unnecessary repair costs. Remove and clean transmission pan Replace transmission filter, gasket and fluid Check and adjust linkages as required Roadtest

COOLING SYSTEM SERVICE

Prevents overheating, a major cause of mechanical breakdown.
Pressure test cooling system
Check all hoses
Flush system and replace with approved coolant

LUBE, OIL, AND FILTER WITH VEHICLE INSPECTION

Change engine oil and filter
Lube chassis if required
Lube doors & hood hinges
Check all fluid levels
Inspect tires for wear and damage
Check tire pressure
Check hoses and belts

Check air cleaner element
Check all lights and horn operation
Check windshield wiper operation
and washer spray
Visual inspection of undercarriage
ie: brake and fuel lines for leaks and damage,
exhaust system components and suspension

DISC BRAKE SERVICE

To ensure optimum braking, and help prevent premature wear.
Service calipers and slide pins
Inspect and service pads
Clean and lubricate all contact points
Inspect lines and hoses
Roadtest

REAR DRUM BRAKE SERVICE

To ensure optimum braking, and help prevent premature wear.
Remove and clean drums
Inspect, clean, service and adjust shoes
Lubricate all contact point
Inspect wheel cylinders and lines
Roadtest

THE FORGOTTEN FLUIDS

Front-rear differential and transfer case fluids are often neglected, changing of these fluids are essential to the proper operation of these components. Costly repairs and premature breakdown can help be avoided by regular servicing.

Check operation of components
Drain and replace with approved fluid
Roadtest

MOTORVAC CARBON CLEAN FUEL SYSTEM SERVICE

This complete fuel system service will remove carbon, dirt, gums and varnishes from your throttle body, intake manifold, injectors, valves, combustion chamber, exhaust, oxygen sensor and catalytic converter. This helps restore new car performance, fuel economy and lowers cars emissions.



MIKE'S SERVICE CENTRE

COMPLETE AUTOMOTIVE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND DRIVE CLEAN FACILITY

MAINTENANCE GUIDE

A properly maintained vehicle is the best way to help prevent premature breakdown and costly repairs. It is also essential to the proper operation, safety and performance of your vehicle, also maximizing resale value.

252 BROADWAY AVE.
ORANGEVILLE, ONTARIO
L9W 1K7
TEL: (519) 941-0171

HOURS

8:00 AM TO 6:00 PM FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 5:00 PM SATURDAY 8:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

MAINTENANCE GUIDE

KMS	or	MONTHS	SERVICE
5,000		3	. 1
10,000		6	2
15,000		9	1
20,000		12	3
25,000		15	4
30,000		18	2
35,000		21	1
40,000		24	3A
45,000		27 30	5 6
50,000 55,000		33	1A
60,000		36	3
65,000		39	1
70,000		42	2
75,000		45	4
80,000		48	3A
85,000		51	1
90,000		54	5A
95,000		57	1
100,000		60	7
105,000		63	1B
110,000		66	2A
115,000		69	1
120,000		72	3A
125,000 130,000		75 78	4 2
135,000		81	5
140,000		84	3
145,000		87	1
150,000		90	6
155,000		93	1
160,000		96	3A
165,000		99	1A
170,000		102	2
175,000		105	4
180,000		108	5B
185,000		111	1
190,000		114	2
195,000		117	1
200,000		120	7A

SERVICE NUMBER 1

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection

1A Includes service 1 plus:

- Transmission service
- Power steering fluid flush

1B Includes service 1 plus:

- Dexcool cooling system
- service/flush (every five years)

SERVICE NUMBER 2

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Tire rotation

2A Includes service 2 plus:

- Transmission service
- Power steering fluid flush

SERVICE NUMBER 3

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Tire rotation and balance
- Front and rear brake service
- Clean or replace pollen filter if equipped

3A Includes service 3 plus:

 Check and replace air and fuel filter as required

SERVICE NUMBER 4

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Throttle body service
- Wheel alignment

SERVICE NUMBER 5

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Replace PCV
- Brake fluid system flush
- Front diff. service
- Rear diff. service

5A Includes service 5 plus:

- Tire rotation

5B Includes service 5 plus:

- Tire rotation and balance
- Front and rear brake service
- Clean and replace pollen filter if equipped

SERVICE NUMBER 6

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Tire rotation
- Motorvac carbon clean fuel service
- Check spark plugs (platinum)
- Replace spark plugs (non platinum)
- Wheel alignment
- Transfer case service

SERVICE NUMBER 7

- Lube, oil, and filter
- Vehicle inspection
- Tire rotation and balance
- Wheel alignment
- Front and rear brake service
- Motorvac carbon clean fuel service
- Check and replace spark plugs if required (platinum)
- Replace spark plugs (non platinum)
- Clean or replace pollen filter if equipped
- Transfer case service
- Replace timing belt if equipped

7A Includes service 7 plus:

 Check and replace air and fuel filters as required

Services may vary depending on the make and model of your vehicle.

ONLY THE BEST SERVICE IS GOODYEAR SELECT